DH-AS5500-24MGT4XF-600
28-Port Managed Gigabit Switch with 24-Port PoE
· Easy to manage and maintain, it is highly reliable and performs very
  well.
· 10 Gbps uplink and all-gigabit ports.
· Various routing chracteristics.
· IRF2 intelligent resilient architecture.

Net Weight <8.7 kg (19.2 lb)
Product Dimensions 440 mm × 460 mm × 43.6 mm (17.32" × 18.11" × 1.72" )
Ordering Information
SFP module
GSFP-1310T-20-SMF 1.25G 1310/1550nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310R-20-SMF 1.25G 1550/1310nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
GSFP-1310-20-SMF 1.25G 1310nm,20km,LC, Single-mode
GSFP-850-MMF 1.25G 850nm,550m,LC, Multi-mode
TSFP-1270T-20-SMF 10G 1270/1330nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-1270R-20-SMF 10G 1330/1270nm, 20km, LC, Single-mode
TSFP-850-MMF 10G 850nm,300m,LC, Multi-mode